
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA JAZZ AND BLUES ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 5 AUGUST, 2024
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.
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16

THE MOJO DOJO

COME AWAY WITH ME

ULTIMATE SINATRA

ORGY OF THE DAMNED

KIND OF BLUE

MONSTER IN YOUR HEAD

THE ESSENTIAL

IT'S TIME

THE BLUES DON'T LIE

THE BLUES IS ALIVE AND WELL

VISIONS

BITCHES BREW

CLASSIC ALBUMS - NOT TOO LATE / FEELS LIKE HOME

THE GREAT MUSICALS

NOTHING BUT THE BLUES

FEARLESS MOVEMENT

BLACK MAGIC WOMAN - THE BEST OF

FORCE OF NATURE

LA LA LAND

Smoke Stack Rhino

Norah Jones

Frank Sinatra

Slash

Miles Davis

Horns Of Leroy

Fleetwood Mac

Michael Buble

Buddy Guy

Buddy Guy

Norah Jones

Miles Davis

Norah Jones

Various

Eric Clapton

Kamasi Washington

Fleetwood Mac

Dallas Frasca

Soundtrack

IND

BNO/UMA

UNI/UMA

GIB/SME

COL/SME

IND

SME

RPS/WAR

SVT/SME
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BNO/UMA
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EMI

AMB/SME

RPS/WAR

INE
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XEL

INR/UMA
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11
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1

132

834

82
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21

217

100

18

32

12

222

2
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JML002CD

5417472

4729205

19802800792

88697335522

HOL016

19075981502

9362489462

19658731522

19075812472

5867149

88697751502

0988542

FANFARE296

93624906452

YO350CD

88985493092

SPANK006B

B002562002
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