

CHART KEY <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

	СП	AKIKE	Y < G	5> GOLD 35000 UNITS <p> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <d:< th=""><th>> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS</th><th>IW IHIS WEEK</th><th>LW LAST WEEK</th><th>II IIMES IN HPF</th><th>IIGH PUSITION</th></d:<></p>	> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS	IW IHIS WEEK	LW LAST WEEK	II IIMES IN HPF	IIGH PUSITION
AF	RIA .	JAZ	ZΑ	ND BLUES ALBUMS CHART		WEEK	COMMEN	CING 5 AU	GUST, 2024
TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist		CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	1	47	1	BEWITCHED	Laufey			AWAL	LAULP003CD
2	NEW	1	2	THE MOJO DOJO	Smoke Stack Rhino			IND	JML002CD
3	3	697	1	COME AWAY WITH ME	Norah Jones		<p>11</p>	BNO/UMA	5417472
4	4	451	1	ULTIMATE SINATRA	Frank Sinatra			UNI/UMA	4729205
5	5	11	1	ORGY OF THE DAMNED	Slash			GIB/SME	19802800792
6	6	929	1	KIND OF BLUE	Miles Davis		<p>2</p>	COL/SME	88697335522
7	NEW	1	7	MONSTER IN YOUR HEAD	Horns Of Leroy			IND	HOL016
8	15	132	3	THE ESSENTIAL	Fleetwood Mac			SME	19075981502
9	10	834	1	IT'S TIME	Michael Buble		<p>5</p>	RPS/WAR	9362489462
10	11	82	1	THE BLUES DON'T LIE	Buddy Guy			SVT/SME	19658731522
11	12	87	1	THE BLUES IS ALIVE AND WELL	Buddy Guy			SVT/SME	19075812472
12	13	21	1	VISIONS	Norah Jones			BNO/UMA	5867149
13	19	217	2	BITCHES BREW	Miles Davis			COL/SME	88697751502
14	8	100	5	CLASSIC ALBUMS - NOT TOO LATE / FEELS LIKE HOME	Norah Jones			EMI	0988542
15	R/E	18	9	THE GREAT MUSICALS	Various			AMB/SME	FANFARE296
16	R/E	32	1	NOTHING BUT THE BLUES	Eric Clapton			RPS/WAR	93624906452
17	14	12	2	FEARLESS MOVEMENT	Kamasi Washington			INE	YO350CD
18	20	222	3	BLACK MAGIC WOMAN - THE BEST OF	Fleetwood Mac			SME	88985493092
19	2	2	2	FORCE OF NATURE	Dallas Frasca			XEL	SPANK006B
20	16	236	1	LA LA LAND	Soundtrack			INR/UMA	B002562002